
3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
φVisible 

310

410

510

610

710

ev
en

ts

)νν-µ+µ→)H(ZZννZ(
)ν-µν+µ→)H(WWννZ(

-
W+W

ZZ
-µ+µ→γZ/

-τ+τ→γZ/
Rare

)ν)H(4+µ-µZ(

FCCAnalyses: FCC-ee Simulation (Delphes)

 = 240.0 GeVs
-1L = 10.8 ab

 + Invisible-µ+µ → ZH → -e+e
sel4
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